IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE CERTIFICATS
D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS ELECTRIQUES (IECEE)
METHODE OC
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICAT D’ESSAI OC

 E252373-A11-CB-2 issue date 2010-10-27
    2010-10-27
  Jan-Erik Storgaard
 Certification manager
Ref. Certif. No.
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complémentaire (si nécessaire)
UL International Demko A/S
Date: Signature:
Tel: +45 44856565, Fax: +45 44856500
Lyskaer 8, P.O. Box 514, DK-2730 Herlev, Denmark
 DK-20541
Ratings:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 2.2 A, 50/60 Hz
Output:
LS100-3.3, 3.3 Vdc, 20 A
LS100-5, 5 Vdc, 16 A
LS100-7, 7 Vdc, 11.4 A
LS100-12, 12 Vdc, 8.5 A
LS100-15, 15 Vdc, 7 A
LS100-18, 18 Vdc, 5.8 A
LS100-24, 24 Vdc, 4.5 A
LS100-28, 28 Vdc, 3.9 A
LS100-36, 36 Vdc, 3 A
LS100-40, 40 Vdc, 2.7 A
LS100-48, 48 Vdc, 2.3 A
LS100-56, 56 Vdc, 2 A
IP X0, Class I
Factories:
TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
LOT 2 & 3, BATU 9 3/4